FJALLMARATOR

A |
BYDALSFJALLEN

Fjallmaraton Bydalesfjallen 50km
Bydalen 2014-08-23

Resultat Herrar

Plats Startnr. Namn Fodelsear Forening/Klubb Tid Mardsundsbodarna Bydalen Drommbacken Falkfangarfjallet
1 55 Mats Granstréom 83 Sparvagen 05:07:19 00:58:46 02:00:26 03:02:34 04:07:32
2 6 Johan Arngvist 85 Uppsala 05:13:30 00:58:34 02:00:13 03:03:22 04:08:36
3 57 Bjorn Gund 87 Fjellpuls.se 05:17:43 01:00:36 02:10:25 03:14:45 04:20:26
4 273 Hampus Lindblom 83 Asarnas SK 05:18:04 00:55:46 02:00:33 IT 04:12:12
5 217 Andre Vollan Johansson 80 Ammarnas IF 05:40:14 01:04:52 02:18:04 03:26:17 04:35:06
6 202 Sergei Tupolev 71 Team Dynafit Russia 05:42:31 01:00:59 IT 03:17:25 04:29:07
7 193 Fredrik Tedborn 67 Waxholms OK 05:42:54 01:01:08 02:11:40 03:22:57 04:34:57
8 49 Daniel Franco Cereceda 82 IKJ Haninge 05:46:05 00:58:49 02:10:33 03:22:49 04:35:11
9 59 Fredrik Gustafsson 80 Strangnas Skidklubb 05:47:02 01:04:55 IT 03:27:51 04:38:54
10 84 Tomas Karlberg 80 Nacka Varmdo SK 06:00:19 01:08:16 02:22:16 03:32:39 04:48:44
11 29 Emil Carlson 79 sandviken 06:03:26 01:03:15 02:15:40 03:30:44 04:50:04
12 15 Richard Bindler 63 Umead 06:06:26 01:02:59 02:14:31 03:29:45 04:47:51
13 156 Albin Pettersson 90 Team Winforce 06:09:26 01:01:09 02:12:51 03:29:21 04:49:34
14 177 Andreas Sembrant 85 Uppsala 06:09:47 01:09:35 02:26:04 03:40:38 04:54:43
15 5 Oscar Andersson 92 Handelshogskolan i 06:10:50 01:09:31 02:24:30 03:39:13 04:59:05

Stockholms Studentkar
16 154 Rasmus Persson 90 Skovde 06:14:29 01:06:56 02:19:42 03:34:56 04:59:54
17 222 Mathias Osmark 82 AF 06:15:49 01:06:58 02:22:15 03:42:05 04:57:37
18 27 Anders Burman 63 Ostersund 06:16:23 01:09:19 02:25:43 03:43:10 05:00:56
19 186 Jonas Sunding 84 Team Nordic Trail 06:17:59 01:03:54 02:16:36 03:36:57 04:57:50
20 113 Pessi Liukkonen 71 Team Compressport 06:18:58 01:00:46 02:10:26 03:26:25 04:43:18
Sweden
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ski 1 run 1 breathe
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

131
181
73
48
198
88
188
149
87
201

116

81
203
118
128

13
135
176

68
167

35
170

83
103

Marcus
Mikael
Mattias
Niclas
Gustav
Martin
Joachim
Amit

Joel

Carl Johan

Markus
Per
Jonas
Crister
Oliver
Per
Petrus
Anders
Kenneth
Tomas
Jonas
Marten
Magnus
Nicklas
Tommie
Markus

ARATON

BYDALSFJALLEN

Nilsson
Skalén
Jaktlund
Forsmark
Trehn
Karlsson
Svedberg
Paul
Karlsson
Triumf

Lyckegard
Johansson
Tydén
Lofgren
Nelson
Arnsater
Avebring
Bergstrom
Norman
Selvander
Henriksson
Sahlin
Dyborn
Sandgren
Jonsson
Lejon

75
75
75
82
76
89
77
83
69
89

86
76
73
70
93
85
79
69
69
69
75
70
61
73
80
78

Mattmar SK

Are SLK

Froso IF

Kungsangen

Froson

Kullaberg

Goteborg

Team Etixx
Fjallframfart

Lag Vi ville 4nd3d inte vara
med i Mensa
Goteborg

Skelleftea team Vilse
Ostersund

Ostersund triathlon
Askersund

Haggsjoviks loparklubb
Svanskog IF

Vendelso

IF strategen sundsvall
Cykellistan

Undersaker

Falu IK

Funasdalen

Luled

Halsinglands multisport
Vilhelmina

06:20:50
06:31:21
06:32:26
06:35:58
06:40:18
06:42:35
06:47:56
06:48:37
06:49:44
06:51:24

06:51:59
07:03:46
07:03:51
07:07:17
07:13:39
07:13:51
07:15:38
07:17:19
07:17:20
07:19:23
07:21:05
07:24:21
07:24:32
07:24:35
07:24:43
07:27:11

IT
01:06:24
01:09:23
01:12:45
01:14:06
01:14:15
01:12:18
01:13:42
01:14:58
01:14:22

01:11:23
01:14:55
01:10:16
01:14:09
01:20:51
01:03:40
01:15:24
01:12:15
01:19:57
01:18:02
01:12:57
01:15:20
01:22:59
01:17:13
01:17:42
01:13:46

02:27:39
02:22:31
02:30:34
IT
02:32:20
02:31:56
02:33:31
02:35:52
02:38:12
02:38:43

02:34:50
02:37:57
02:31:31
02:38:36
02:59:57
02:16:33
02:39:58
02:38:00
02:48:39
02:45:19
02:35:57
02:43:08
02:57:08
02:45:35
02:47:42
02:41:18

03:44:40
03:47:19
03:49:14
03:57:15
03:52:03
03:55:49
03:57:44
03:58:50
04:04:59
04:04:11

04:01:24
04:04:21
03:58:25
04:06:39
04:21:18
03:42:35
04:10:14
04:14:57
04:25:00
04:19:48
04:10:09
04:18:55
04:26:23
04:19:25
04:23:55
04:20:07
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05:02:12
05:11:19
05:10:04
05:19:06
05:14:14
05:21:04
05:22:49
05:26:32
05:28:19
05:27:49

05:26:16
05:30:46
05:27:05
05:35:35
05:44:48
05:22:35
05:40:23
05:46:22
05:52:04
05:52:04
05:46:01
05:51:54
05:54:18
05:58:41
05:56:49
05:55:02
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47 14 Fredrik
48 90 Erik
49 107 Johan
50 71 Claes

51 120 Gert

52 39 Kristofer
53 121 Arne-Johan

54 183 Viktor

55 40 Andreas
56 110 Christoffer
57 99 Bjoérn

58 207 Andreas
59 51 Niclas

60 11 Jan

61 114 Johan
62 210 Lars

63 218 Wilhelm

64 41 Emil
65 147 Hakan
66 38 Mikael

67 102 Peter
68 180 Calle
69 164 Robert
70 215 Tobias
71 79 Kalle
72 42 Anders
73 141 Niklas

ski 1 run

ARATON

BYDALSFJALLEN
Bernsten 72
Kempe 84
Lind 79
lvarsson 82
Magnusson 70
Eliasson 82
Martinsen 75
Stenqvist 88
Eriksson 85
Lindkvist 81
Kallstrom 78
Vassilaros 73
Frederiksen 84
Bekkos 81
Lundkvist 70
Vestling 70
von Frenckell 62
Eriksson 82
Palm 71
EIf 87
Larsson 73
Sjostrand 80
Rundqvist 74
Wiklund 85
Johansson 76
Erlandsson 75
Olofsson 75

I breathe

Froson
Sundsvall Open Trail
Team Etixx

Crossfit Karlstad Endurance

Partille

Morsil Triathlon
Ratassen IL
Skovde

Solleftea

Team Jekyll&Hyde
Team Nordic Trail
Taby IS
MoIndalspdjk
Halsinglands multispor
Malaro sok

IF Thor, Uppsala
IFK Lidingo
Uppsala

FK Boken

Froson
Undersaker
solleftea skidor
Asa

Kvickrots IF

EAO

Sundsvalls OK
Rensattra Runners

07:27:41
07:28:48
07:29:43
07:30:03
07:30:09
07:31:33
07:31:58
07:32:00
07:33:34
07:38:17
07:38:18
07:41:38
07:42:16
07:42:25
07:42:32
07:43:20
07:43:35
07:44:42
07:45:18
07:47:33
07:47:51
07:48:13
07:49:39
07:56:16
07:58:46
07:59:00
08:03:09

01:07:59
01:12:34
01:20:32
01:10:08
01:15:40
01:13:52
01:23:43
01:06:59
01:20:30
01:17:28
01:26:23
01:17:21
01:25:51
01:21:21
01:18:02
01:10:33
01:27:22
IT
01:21:04
01:11:47
01:15:40
01:16:12
01:15:57
01:27:08
01:25:25
01:13:44
01:21:25

02:28:06
02:40:18
02:53:33
02:30:46
02:42:15
02:44:20
02:54:13
02:26:12
02:50:27
02:47:15
02:56:51
02:45:19
03:09:52
02:53:22
02:50:26
02:32:11
03:04:26
02:49:09
02:57:18
02:34:17
02:44:02
02:45:26
02:57:40
03:09:05
03:02:47
02:42:44
02:53:44

04:08:11
04:17:31
04:29:39
04:12:05
04:19:44
04:31:51
04:28:23
04:15:51
04:26:38
04:33:52
04:39:51
04:32:06
04:48:00
04:38:09
04:31:09
04:08:16
04:46:32
04:31:53
04:39:29
04:11:51
04:26:24
04:21:29
04:35:44
04:46:37
04:44:59
04:34:37
04:36:48
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05:44:42
05:46:42
06:03:26
05:49:15
05:54:45
06:03:04
06:00:56
05:54:15
05:54:25
06:05:57
06:09:10
06:07:26
06:17:15
06:09:01
06:03:02
05:52:59
06:21:04
06:12:38
IT
05:46:26
06:05:59
05:59:36
06:08:13
06:27:34
06:20:47
06:20:56
IT
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

37
274
105

82
122
166

46
143

98

19

20

63
165
276
132

94
178

52
145
199
184
101
153
134

65

50
138

Henning
Fredrik
Johan
Tomas
Anton
Erik
Daniel
Tommy
Sebastian
Henrik
Torbjorn
Christoffer
Peter
Martin
Jakob
Mikael
Christoffer
Emanuel
Alexander
Samuel
Carl

Adam
Hans
Anders
Magnus
Peter
Robert

ARATON
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Ekstrom
Winzell
Lidemark
Jonsson
Mattsson
Rydvall
Faxing
Olsson
Kretschmer Jeansson
Bladh
Blom
Hedberg
Rydelius Mogard
Alzén
Nordstrom
Kjellsson
Sevestedt
Fritzson
Otterbeck
Trevena
Sundberg
Lang
Persson
Norlinder
Helgesson
Frank
Nylander

62
82
78
72
90
83
81
84
83
89
74
79
77
71
92
83
83
89
92
88
87
86
65
77
65
68
71

OK Kare

Ljungsbros grona skogar
SOS IF

Alno Race Team
Amfibiekaren

AXA SC

Ostersund

Morsils IF Triathlon
Farsan Fitness

Vaxjo

Valbo AIF

Glada Grabbars IF
Stracklopet

Jarpens Kulturférening
Sollentuna

Malmo

Karlskrona
Amfibiekaren

Uppsala I6parklubb
Vegan Runners Stavanger
Ostersund

gosouth.se
Norrkdping

Uddevalla SK

Getinge

Kallfors Active

Valbo aif

08:08:11
08:08:18
08:11:43
08:12:28
08:13:41
08:15:01
08:15:41
08:17:49
08:22:01
08:26:39
08:30:18
08:31:08
08:31:48
08:32:33
08:35:46
08:35:58
08:36:00
08:36:44
08:37:16
08:37:37
08:37:40
08:38:36
08:41:28
08:43:29
08:44:13
08:48:05
08:48:49

01:23:29
01:32:59
01:21:17
01:26:07
01:32:52
01:10:05
01:23:15
01:13:43
01:21:22
01:23:46
01:33:04
01:29:07
01:33:39
01:24:34
01:30:42
01:28:02
01:28:01
01:23:44
01:30:40
01:30:49
01:30:47
01:15:44
01:30:57
01:34:29
01:34:46
01:31:12
01:30:17

03:05:15
03:09:02
02:57:26
02:59:35
03:11:48
02:46:27
03:03:35
02:44:18
03:03:08
03:00:09
03:19:27
03:08:19
03:20:10
03:08:16
03:05:27
03:17:05
03:17:00
02:54:00
03:06:01
03:10:13
03:10:08
02:43:40
03:12:55
03:23:41
03:15:07
03:18:09
03:19:46

04:54:28
04:59:53
04:45:00
05:01:20
05:05:02
04:36:30
04:59:50
04:37:57
04:56:42
05:01:11
05:09:07
05:11:41
05:08:17
05:05:24
04:53:53
05:05:27
05:05:23
04:52:43
04:54:05
04:56:12
04:58:16
04:20:00
05:11:08
05:15:29
05:08:08
05:13:17
05:22:18

flellpulsf@se V‘Q{IR BERNERS

ski 1 run 1 breathe

06:30:47
06:33:26
06:27:47
06:38:41
06:36:58
06:25:44
06:39:08
IT
06:35:31
06:37:26
06:45:27
06:58:57
06:50:00
06:46:33
06:30:27
06:40:14
06:40:21
06:38:34
06:30:44
06:40:49
06:41:01
06:10:29
06:51:00
06:53:46
06:53:29
06:55:48
07:07:13
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126

137
216
95
96
34
124
22
197
185

163
192
212

23
179
174
173

10

18
75
139
77

205
53

17

Niklas

Dan
Andreas
Simon
Johan
Christoffer
Robert
Roger

Erik

Olle

Ola
Thobias
Patrik
Christopher
Thomas
Mattias
Linus
Adam
Daniel
Christer
Marcus
Christian
David
Andreas
Mikael

Janne

ARA
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Nylander
Windmar
Klintefelt
Klintefelt
Didron
Mellbrink
Bloom
Tjernstrom
Sundberg

Rosengren
Soderlund
Widelund
Boman
Sharpe
Schedwin
Schedwin
Bark

Bark
Bjorsborn
Jansson
Nyman
Johansson
Alledal
Wallin
Furberg

Bjorkman

ski 1 run

FE

!‘

78
64
73
79
82
78
67
70
87

85
77
76
64
71
85
89
84
77
85
57
79
81
82
90
70

I breathe

Valbo aif

Moétesplats |6pning Ludvika

Sk gladjen
Undersaker

Santander for life
Klubb Fjallhalsen 702
Halsinglands multisport

Skansen IF

Lag Vi ville 4nda inte vara

med i Mensa
Ostersund

IK Tarna Fjallvinden

OK Kare
Saltsjobaden
Ericsson IK
Goteborg

Broderna Bark
Broderna Bark

Funasdalen
Arjang

IF Linnéa

Team Lars-Lasse

Bandhagen
Harnosands

Brukshundsklubb

Harnosand

08:48:52
08:49:45
08:53:44
08:53:47
08:56:10
08:56:10
09:00:04
09:00:06
09:01:17

09:05:13
09:05:23
09:06:37
09:12:00
09:14:48
09:14:54
09:14:57
09:15:29
09:15:32
09:21:33
09:22:02
09:22:09
09:22:44
09:27:22
09:27:29
09:29:40

09:30:31

01:30:15
01:26:25
01:19:54
01:19:50
01:29:06
01:26:26
01:32:04
01:33:23
01:30:13

01:32:47
01:27:57
01:25:16
01:32:13
01:28:28
01:33:53
01:33:26
01:30:42
01:30:36
01:28:19
01:27:04
01:40:01
01:25:37
01:29:05
01:32:45
01:32:55

01:28:08

03:18:34
03:09:54
02:58:27
02:57:19
03:08:11
03:08:16
03:18:06
03:22:27
03:10:23

03:25:25
03:15:56
03:03:45
03:19:57
03:08:33
03:28:16
03:27:50
03:25:43
03:25:40
03:11:36
03:10:41
03:27:14
03:13:44
03:21:54
03:21:36
03:29:45

03:14:53

05:22:15
05:13:04
05:06:41
IT
05:11:38
05:11:34
05:13:20
05:15:24
05:09:22

05:26:16
05:17:48
05:11:22
05:24:39
05:08:42
05:27:51
05:27:42
05:34:08
05:34:05
05:14:20
05:24:25
05:25:58
05:21:52
05:31:08
05:33:32
05:51:43

05:28:35
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07:07:00
06:59:06
06:53:26
06:53:28
07:16:05
07:09:51
07:00:46
07:00:46
07:03:09

07:11:01
07:11:32
07:06:02
07:11:24
07:06:32
07:13:40
07:13:45
07:28:42
07:28:38
07:09:57
07:20:00
07:11:05
07:20:13
07:19:43
07:21:58
07:36:47

07:20:04
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127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
DNF
DNF

169
221
119
168
36
150
196
21
70
89
152
86
195
129
58
127
123
85
106
25

117
91
151
97
142
194

Richard
Daniel
Oscar
Marcus
Rudiger
Jerker
Per-Johan
Robert
Alvar
Niklas
Marek
Bo

Eric
Hakan
Micko
Goran
Borje
Hans
Dick
Michael
Anders
Lenny
Timo
Janne
Ola
Claes
Bjorn

ARATON
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Sandblom
Zettervall
Lofstedt C/o Barck
Sandblom
Eichler
Peinerud
Thorn
Blomdalen
Héglander
Karlsson
Perlinski
Karlsson
Thoren
Nilsson
Gunn
Mustapic
Mattsson
Karlsen
Lidman
Brundin
Andersson
Lyngsmark
Ketola
Peltola
Knutsson
Olsson

ter Bruggen

80
88
86
80
62
69
81
85
82
75
55
56
82
67
65
69
59
68
67
65
82
80
80
75
69
72
77

savedalen

Stockholm City Supply
Stockholm City Supply
Sandblom

MTB Taby

MTB Taby

Goteborg

Tibro

Vaxtholm

Team Lakare Utan Granser
Umea

Malaro SOK
Stockholm

Harnésand

BIK Sk.

Vasteras LK

Bydalen

Spanga

Solna

Sundsvall

Horreds SK
Kungsater, Halland
Helsinki Trail Running Club
Norsjo

Nacka

Grinduga

Bjartra

09:35:34
09:40:48
09:40:51
09:41:11
09:41:14
09:41:16
09:41:36
09:43:56
09:44:03
09:45:32
09:48:05
09:48:55
09:58:11
10:01:48
10:01:53
10:08:32
10:15:38
10:22:25
10:29:53
10:29:54
10:46:11
10:46:13
10:53:36
10:55:01
11:16:52

01:37:39
01:20:29
01:20:27
01:37:38
01:31:56
01:32:01
01:25:22
01:32:55
01:33:03
01:31:45
01:29:58
01:43:14
01:30:44
01:26:09
01:33:09
01:43:13
01:48:33
01:35:39
01:35:18
01:35:31
01:35:57
01:35:42
01:41:14
01:42:46
01:51:24

03:33:23
03:09:49
03:03:12
03:33:25
03:30:50
03:30:38
03:23:10
03:23:19
03:33:20
03:17:17
03:28:45
IT
03:30:03
03:18:16
03:32:40
03:47:06
03:53:19
03:37:48
03:37:41
03:37:44
03:30:03
03:29:52
03:38:49
IT
03:59:04

05:39:56
05:19:52
05:19:49
05:39:58
05:36:30
05:36:34
05:37:10
05:37:58
05:39:39
05:23:16
05:43:38
05:45:43
05:53:28
05:51:46
05:51:45
05:59:54
06:04:26
05:50:26
05:50:31
05:50:34
05:43:34
05:43:36
05:52:01
05:52:14
06:26:25
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ski 1 run 1 breathe

07:31:14
07:17:35
07:17:48
07:31:50
07:23:25
07:26:23
07:32:54
07:34:17
07:33:26
07:16:47
07:42:23
IT
07:42:02
07:55:18
07:55:52
07:58:44
08:02:05
07:50:10
07:52:19
07:51:35
07:44:37
07:44:41
07:58:39
07:59:07
08:43:44
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DNF 72 Christer Jakobsson 71 Alnd Race Team

DNF 47 Eric Forslund 90 Amfibiekaren

DNF 140 Jim Oja 81 Luled

DNF 2 Karl Altenstam 92 Horby

DNF 80 Konny Johansson 82 Ostersund

DNF 33 Martin Darenberg 82 Molndal

DNF 206 Mattias Warg 71 Utsikten M&B

DNF 159 Reine Palsson 75 Sundsvall

DNF 111 Stefan Lindquist 75  Arsta

DNF 155 Tobias Persson 75 Graftavallen SK

DNF 200 Tony Trevena 65 Vargarda

DNS 74 Anton Jansson 85 Lattja IF

DNS 125 Axel Moberg 82 Aidventure Healthcare
Solutions AB

DNS 162 Axel Rosell 93 Uppsala Loparklubb

DNS 44 Bengt Eveby 73 Fijellpuls.se

DNS 175 Bjorn Segelsbo 81 Jormvattnet

DNS 172 Christer Schapiro 48 Redhorse Runners

DNS 64 Christian Hedlund 71 Reebok CrossFit Ostersund

DNS 187 Daniel Sundquvist 85 Team Rolex

DNS 208 Daniel Wejas 93 Nykopings OK

DNS 30 David Carlsson 84 Amfibieveteranerna

DNS 67 Erik Henriksson 79 Brannkyrka

DNS 219 Erik Ylikiiskila Broberg 84 Mandagsklubben crossfit

DNS 93 Fredric Kilander 74 Ostersund

DNS 92 Fredrik Kihlstrom 73 Viallingby

flellpulsf@se Q‘a{,? BERNERS

ski 1 run 1 breathe
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DNS 189 Fredrik Svensson 78 Active/CrossFit Trestad
Trollhattan

DNS 191 Fredrik Satter 72 Mattmar SK

DNS 32 Hans Cronsioe 59 Team Tenant and Partner

DNS 60 Henrik Gustavsson 87 Mustalainen MC

DNS 100 Henrik Landén 83 Ormanas

DNS 76 Hakan Johannesson 81 Sveaskogs IF

DNS 104 Innocenti Lemessov 83 Sérmlandskustens crossfit

DNS 26 Jacob Burenius 84 Glada Grabbars IF

DNS 62 lJerker Hansson 76 Bortnan IF

DNS 109 Johan Lindholm 79 Team Jekyll&Hyde

DNS 190 Johan Svensson 88 Lagan

DNS 214 Johan Viklund 84 Umea

DNS 78 Johan Kenneth Johansson 89 Stabergsvallen

DNS 28 Jonas Byman 85 Umead OK

DNS 213 Jukka Viitasara 76 Stiff

DNS 56 Jorgen Green 64 Smorkullegarden

DNS 12 Karl Berglund 76 Stiff

DNS 136 Kristoffer Normark 83 Fjallframfart

DNS 220 Marcus Zetterstrom 84 Morsil Triathlon

DNS 54 Mattias Ganslandt 70 IFK Lidingd

DNS 4 Mikael Andersson 78 Fjallframfart SK

DNS 157 Marten Pettersson 70 Choucas Produktion

DNS 69 Niklas Hermansson 70 Leksand

DNS 45 Ola Fagerstrom 77 Blacktjarnsgatan

DNS 144 Olle Olsson-Bad 94 Hallens SK

DNS 160 Olof Raab 67 Team Olle
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FJALLMARATON

BYDALSFJALLEN
DNS 209 Olof Wendel 71 Olles IF
DNS 211 Per Vestling 73 Falun
DNS 61 Peter Haglund 63 Holmsund
DNS 108 Petter Lind 79 SMHI IF
DNS 16 Par Bjelkmar 80 Puppy Triathlete Society
DNS 66 Staffan Hemstrom 84 Gavle Ok, Gefle Multisport
DNS 158 Tomas Pinni 62 IFK Nora
DNS 24 Tommy Brissman 67 Solletuna
DNS 148 Tor Palmquvist 75 Angsta
DNS 182 Waldemar Soop 87 Mustalainen MC
DNS 43 Victor Evaldsson 85 Team Rolex
DNS 146 Anders Ottosson 64 IF Strategen
DNS 204 Anders Wallensten 74 Taby
DNS 126 Andreas Morne 77 CeGe
DNS 161 Andreas Ramstrom 78 Luled
DNS 115 Alexis Lundmark 86 Gosouth.se
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